Asserballe 2 Mini RR 19-08-2016

Sunday Asserballe 0,765 km
Orange/SM - 0950-1010 21-08-2016 09:50 .
Qualifying started at 9:49:39
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 42.342 +0.380 10:00:22.165
(37) Simon Tirsgaard " 43.179 +1.217 10:01:05.344
1 42135 +1.662 9:54:08.634 12 42.415 +0.453 10:01:47.759
2 41.212 +0.739 9:54:49.846 13 41.962 10:02:29.721
3 41.080 +0.607 9:55:30.926 14 48.088 +6.126 10:03:17.809
4 40.580 +0.107 9:56:11.506
5 40.670 +0.197 9:56:52.176
6 40.892 +0.419 9:57:33.068
7 44194 +3.721 9:58:17.262
8 40.812 +0.339 9:58:58.074
9 41.730 +1.257 9:59:39.804
10 41.154 +0.681 10:00:20.958
" 40.655 +0.182 10:01:01.613
12 45.951 +5.478 10:01:47.564
13 42.261 +1.788 10:02:29.825
14 40.473 10:03:10.298
15 43.951 +3.478 10:03:54.249

(34) Mike Kofoed

1 42.456 +1.358 9:53:50.248
2 42173 +1.075 9:54:32.421
3 41.981 +0.883 9:55:14.402
4 41.611 +0.513 9:55:56.013
5 41.114 +0.016 9:56:37.127
6 41.722 +0.624 9:57:18.849
7 41.098 9:57:59.947
8 47.634 +6.536 9:58:47.581
9 53.967 +12.869 9:59:41.548
10 47.771 +6.673 10:00:29.319

(33) Rasmus Daner

1 45.835 +4.669 9:53:39.440
2 1:00475 +19.309 9:54:39.915
3 42.400 +1.234 9:55:222.315
4 41.623 +0.457 9:56:03.938
5 41.428 +0.262 9:56:45.366
6 43.882 +2.716 9:57:29.248
7 48.657 +7.491 9:58:17.905
8 41.199 +0.033 9:58:59.104
9 41.166 9:59:40.270
10 42,074 +0.908 10:00:22.344
11 42.352 +1.186 10:01:04.696
12 43.365 +2.199 10:01:48.061
13 39.631 -1.535 10:02:27.692
14 41,606 +0.440 10:03:09.298
15 47.129 +5.963 10:03:56.427
16 48.351 +7.185 10:04:44.778
17 53.479 +12.313 10:05:38.257
18 45.967 +4.801 10:06:24.224
19 48.485 +7.319 10:07:12.709
(57) Anders Tirsgaard
1 25579 +3617 9:5355.935
2 43.817 +1.855 9:54:39.752
3 43.838 +1.876 9:55:23.590
4 42.843 +0.881 9:56:06.433
5 42.968 +1.006 9:56:49.401
6 42.846 +0.884 9:57:32.247
7 42.755 +0.793 9:58:15.002
8 42.634 +0.672 9:58:57.636
9 42.187 +0.225 9:59:39.823
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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